CONTRACTOR PROVEN EQUIPMENT SINCE 1946  |  BartellGlobal.com
TECHNICAL SPECS
Voltage 480V
Phase 3-Phase
Blast Motor Output 23hp, 26A
Working Width 14" (350mm)
Length 69" (175cm)
Width 22" (56cm)
Height 42" (107cm)
Weight 882 lbs (400kg)
MODUL350 14 INCH
SHOTBLASTER
HORNET MODUL300 MODUL350 SPE16ES SPE20ESELEPHANT SPE9ES SPE12ES
The blast width of the basic model
can be doubled by the addition of an
Extension Unit for a cost-effective
increase in production. The high
performance makes the MODUL350
ideally suited for very hard concrete,
coatings, and also for steel decks,
bridges, and tanks.
•	 Compact dimensions and small footprint
allow for easy maneuverability
•	 High performance on steel and concrete
•	 Exclusive “Travel Mode“ prevents damage
to dust skirt during transportation, loading
and unloading
•	 Easily transportable to your job site
•	 Long service life on consumables, reduces
operation and consumable costs
•	 Simplified maintenance, designed to be
user maintained
VERSATILE
& EFFECTIVE
SURFACE
PREPARATION